SAFETY
Safety Glasses
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Details on page A1.

A.
20v733

20V730

Safety Glasses

= Meet ANSI Z87.1-2010

= 99.99% UV protection
Select models feature perma-
nent Platinum coating on both
sides of the lens to offer high
resistance to scratching and
aggressive chemicals and help
delay fogging.

A. Prism—Durable noncon-
ductive polycarbonate frame,
excellent coverage, upper
brow protection, comfortable
straight temples, and sport-
style design.

B. Rush—Wraparound light-
weight nonconductive frame
and premium optical quality.
Design includes upper brow
protection, nonslip temples,
and adjustable nonslip bridge
with silicone nosepiece.

C. Rush+—Ultra-sporty
design with a nonslip
adjustable bridge and flex-
ible co-injected temples
to customize fit. Platinum
coating.

D. Contour—Ultra-
lightweight half-frame
provides panoramic view.
Nonslip temple tips, rubber

1594 ”(,E'FAINGER®

bolle

SAFETY

nose pads, and reinforced
bridge. Antistatic, stylish
design, premium optics.

E. Silium+—Ultra-lightweight
for comfort in extended wear,
with a nonslip adjustable
bridge and straight, highly
flexible temples. Platinum
coating.

F. Baxter—Highly wrap-
around frame for total comfort.
Waterproof foam and special
strap attachment system offer
effective protection against
liquid and solid spray, and
from dust. Platinum coating.

G. Lowrider—High-contour,
close fitting design with rubber
temples for a comfortable and
nonslip fit. Has high-impact
polarized lenses that provide
true color definition while
fighting harsh glare.

H. Tracker Sealed Eyewear
and RX Holder—A rubber-
ized eye seal keeps out dust
and other fine particles, and
the adjustable head strap
assures a snug fit and optimal
protection. Each accept a
Prescription Insert Holder.

20V736

45NA50
Lens Lens
Key Color Coating
Frameless
Prism
Clear
A Gray  Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
Gray Mirror
Rush
Clear
B Gray Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
Gray
Rush+
Clear Antifog, Scratch-Resistant
Gray
C Gray Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
Clear
Gray Antifog, Scratch-Resistant
Half-Frame
Contour
Clear
D Gray  Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
Amber
Grey Scratch-Resistant
Silium+
Clear  Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
E (érsaF)’/ Antifog, Scratch-Resistant
Full-Frame
Baxter

Clear  Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static

F Gray : .
Amber Antifog, Scratch-Resistant
Lowrider with Polarized Lens
Antifog, Anti-Scratch,
6 Gray Anti-Static, Polarized
Tracker (Sealed Safety Glasses)
Clear ! ) o
Gray Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static
H Amber . )
Gray Antifog, Scratch-Resistant

Gray  Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static

H.
20V746
Frame
Color Includes*
Black AARC
Black AARC
Black AARC
Clear AARC
Gray AARC
Black AARC
Black/Red MCP
Black/Gray MCP
Black/Gray MCP
Black/Yellow MCP
Black, Yellow MCP
Gray AARC, MCP
Gray AARC, MCP
Gray AARC, MCP
Gray AARC, MCP
Black/Gray MCP
Black, Gray MCP
Black, Gray MCP
Black/Blue ICS, MCP
Black, Blue ICS, MCP
Black/Blue ICS, MCP
Black AARC, MCP
Black/Gray MCP, REAS
Black/Gray MCP, REAS
Black, Gray MCP, REAS
Black, Gray MCP, REAS
Black/Gray MCP, REAS

Mir.
Model

40057
40058
40059

40070
40071
40072

41080
40208
40225
40243
40244

40044
40045
40046
40047

40237
40238
40239

40276
40277
40278

40053

40085
40086
40087
40088
40089

Item
No.

20V731
20V732
20V733

20V734
20V735
20V736

45NA37
45NA38
45NA39
49YV76
49YV77

20V723
20V724
20V725
20V726

45NA49
45NA50
45NA51

49YV86
49YV87
49YV88

20V730

20V746
20V747
20V748
20V749
20V840

* MCP Microfiber cleaning pouch, AARC Adjustable removable retainer cord, ICS Interchangeable cord and strap,

REAS Removable Elastic Adjustable Strap
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