



## **Safety Glasses**

- Meet ANSI Z87.1-2010
- 99.99% UV protection

Select models feature permanent Platinum coating on both sides of the lens to offer high resistance to scratching and aggressive chemicals and help delay fogging.

- A. Prism—Durable nonconductive polycarbonate frame, excellent coverage, upper brow protection, comfortable straight temples, and sportstyle design.
- B. Rush-Wraparound lightweight nonconductive frame and premium optical quality. Design includes upper brow protection, nonslip temples, and adjustable nonslip bridge with silicone nosepiece.
- C. Rush+—Ultra-sporty design with a nonslip adjustable bridge and flexible co-injected temples to customize fit. Platinum coating.
- D, Contour-Ultralightweight half-frame provides panoramic view. Nonslip temple tips, rubber

1594

nose pads, and reinforced bridge. Antistatic, stylish design, premium optics.

- E. Silium+—Ultra-lightweight for comfort in extended wear. with a nonslip adjustable bridge and straight, highly flexible temples. Platinum coating.
- F. Baxter-Highly wraparound frame for total comfort. Waterproof foam and special strap attachment system offer effective protection against liquid and solid spray, and from dust. Platinum coating.
- **G. Lowrider—**High-contour, close fitting design with rubber temples for a comfortable and nonslip fit. Has high-impact polarized lenses that provide true color definition while fighting harsh glare.
- **H. Tracker Sealed Eyewear** and RX Holder-A rubberized eye seal keeps out dust and other fine particles, and the adjustable head strap assures a snug fit and optimal protection. Each accept a Prescription Insert Holder.

Key	Lens Color	Lens Coating	Frame Color	Includes*	Mfr. Model	Item No.
Frame	less					
Prism						
A	Clear		Black	AARC	40057	20V73
	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Black	AARC	40058	20V73
	Gray Mirro	r	Black	AARC	40059	20V73
Rush						
В	Clear		Clear	AARC	40070	20V7
	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Gray	AARC	40071	20V7
	Gray		Black	AARC	40072	20V7
lush+						
C .	Clear	Antifog, Scratch-Resistant	Black/Red	MCP	41080	45NA
	Gray		Black/Gray	MCP	40208	45NA
	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Black/Gray	MCP	40225	45NA
	Clear		Black/Yellow	MCP	40243	49YV
	Gray	Antifog, Scratch-Resistant	Black, Yellow	MCP	40244	49YV
lalf-Fi	rame					
Contou	ır					
D -	Clear		Gray	AARC, MCP	40044	20V7
	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Gray	AARC, MCP	40045	20V7
	Amber		Grav	AARC, MCP	40046	20V7
	Grey	Scratch-Resistant	Gray	AARC, MCP	40047	20V7
Silium-				-, -		
E	Clear	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Black/Grav	MCP	40237	45NA
	Gray	— Antifog, Scratch-Resistant –	Black, Gray	MCP	40238	45NA
	CSP		Black, Grav	MCP	40239	45NA
ull-Fr	ame					
axter						
F	Clear	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Black/Blue	ICS, MCP	40276	49YV
	Gray	Antifog, Scratch-Resistant	Black, Blue	ICS, MCP	40277	49YV
	Amber		Black/Blue	ICS, MCP	40278	49YV
nwrid		arized Lens	Diddin Didd	100, 11101	102.70	
G	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch,	Black	AARC, MCP	40053	20V7
Variable.		Anti-Static, Polarized				
racke		afety Glasses)	DI 1/0	MOD DEAD	10005	001/7
-	Clear	— Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static— — Antifog, Scratch-Resistant —	Black/Gray	MCP, REAS	40085	20V7
H -	Gray		Black/Gray	MCP, REAS	40086	20V7
	Amber		Black, Gray	MCP, REAS	40087	20V7
	Gray		Black, Gray	MCP, REAS	40088	20V7
	Gray	Antifog, Anti-Scratch, Anti-Static	Black/Gray	MCP, REAS	40089	20V8

REAS Removable Elastic Adjustable Strap